
Ovacotte

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pavone Marco (15/253) 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

De Lerma Emanuele (15/254) 2 2 4 6 4 7 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0

Borazio Giuliano  (15/771) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0

Gentile Francesco (15/772) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Valeriani Massimiliano (15/257) 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0

Gammieri Davide (15/255) 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

De Gregorio Stefano (15/230) 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorilli Alessandro (15/544) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavone Marco 15/253 28 59 2,11

De Lerma Emanuele 15/254 21 42 2,00

Borazio Giuliano 15/771 20 39 1,95

Gentile Francesco 15/772 15 26 1,73

Valeriani Massimiliano 15/257 20 21 1,05

Gammieri Davide 15/255 18 18 1,00

De Gregorio Stefano 15/230 10 11 1,10

Fiorilli Alessandro 15/544 12 8 0,67

Hakuna&Club

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corbo Domenico (15/292) 2 4 3 5 1 3 2 3 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 5 0 0

D'Onofrio Giovanni (15/105) 4 10 3 2 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Di Fonzo Antonio (15/225) 2 4 1 2 2 5 3 8 4 1 4 4 0 0 1 1 4 7 0 0

Zotti Michael (15/103) 4 7 4 4 3 2 4 2 3 6 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Venditti Gianluca (15/224) 2 4 1 1 2 1 1 0 3 0 4 5 4 5 1 1 4 11 0 0

Zotti Gianluca (15/104) 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 4 3 1 4 7 0 0

Corbo Nicola (15/344) 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corbo Domenico 15/292 28 56 2,00

D'Onofrio Giovanni 15/105 22 35 1,59

Di Fonzo Antonio 15/225 21 32 1,52

Zotti Michael 15/103 26 32 1,23

Venditti Gianluca 15/224 22 28 1,27

Zotti Gianluca 15/104 22 19 0,86

Corbo Nicola 15/344 3 4 1,33

Portocannone Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Manes Fedele Costantino (15/262) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 5 0 0

Manes Igor (15/110) 4 6 3 5 3 9 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 12 4 7 0 0

Gallo Luigi (15/210) 4 7 3 8 3 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 0 0 0

Mancini Antonino (15/231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 6 4 7 0 0

Manes Mercurio (15/207) 0 0 3 6 3 6 4 2 3 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 1 0 0

Palmieri Raffaele (15/212) 0 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Gasbarro Enrico (15/209) 4 5 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Famiglietti Giuseppe (15/213) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ebreo Carmine (15/208) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Leo Giuseppe (15/475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manes Fedele Costantino 15/262 36 82 2,28

Manes Igor 15/110 34 63 1,85

Gallo Luigi 15/210 22 33 1,50

Mancini Antonino 15/231 11 22 2,00

Manes Mercurio 15/207 18 19 1,06

Palmieri Raffaele 15/212 7 11 1,57

Gasbarro Enrico 15/209 9 7 0,78

Famiglietti Giuseppe 15/213 6 3 0,50

Ebreo Carmine 15/208 1 1 1,00

Di Leo Giuseppe 15/475 0 0 0,00



Darts Square

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Servillo Danilo (15/232) 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 7 2 5 4 9 0 0

Marinelli Luciano (15/090) 4 9 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 7 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0

Magnotta Nicola (15/093) 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 8 2 5 2 1 4 6 2 1 4 6 0 0

Barbieri Cristian (15/204) 4 6 2 0 3 5 4 7 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 0 0

Stanziano Manuel (15/314) 0 0 2 3 1 0 4 9 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 8 1 2 0 0

Angiolillo Lorenzo (15/092) 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnotta Vittorio (15/089) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinelli Claudia (15/091) 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Servillo Danilo 15/232 26 61 2,35

Marinelli Luciano 15/090 34 58 1,71

Magnotta Nicola 15/093 29 45 1,55

Barbieri Cristian 15/204 31 42 1,35

Stanziano Manuel 15/314 16 24 1,50

Angiolillo Lorenzo 15/092 4 4 1,00

Magnotta Vittorio 15/089 0 0 0,00

Marinelli Claudia 15/091 4 0 0,00

Old Stars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Abramo Davide (15/505) 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0

Trolio Francesco (15/510) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lallo Marco (15/506) 4 4 3 0 3 2 1 1 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0

Minicucca Ivan (15/508) 4 3 1 0 1 0 3 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0

Di Lallo Giacomo (15/543) 0 0 4 4 3 0 4 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Abramo Jonathan (15/509) 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

Capocefalo Stefano (15/507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Selva Luigi (15/732) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Abramo Davide 15/505 32 71 2,22

Trolio Francesco 15/510 16 27 1,69

Di Lallo Marco 15/506 27 20 0,74

Minicucca Ivan 15/508 21 19 0,90

Di Lallo Giacomo 15/543 14 10 0,71

D'Abramo Jonathan 15/509 18 1 0,06

Capocefalo Stefano 15/507 0 0 0,00

La Selva Luigi 15/732 0 0 0,00

Impalpabili Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Durante Giacomo (15/239) 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0

Zampino Emiliano (15/242) 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0

Caccavale Antonio (15/237) 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 3 1 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Mascia Pasquale (15/240) 1 0 2 6 3 1 1 3 4 2 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 3 0 0

Baccari Giuseppe (15/238) 3 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0

Alfieri Vincenzo (15/264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tartaglia Domenico (15/241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Durante Giacomo 15/239 32 85 2,66

Zampino Emiliano 15/242 30 35 1,17

Caccavale Antonio 15/237 25 30 1,20

Mascia Pasquale 15/240 19 25 1,32

Baccari Giuseppe 15/238 22 22 1,00

Alfieri Vincenzo 15/264 0 0 0,00

Tartaglia Domenico 15/241 0 0 0,00


